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Sr.No CAP ID Candidate Name Entrance Exam RollNo. Cet Score
lnstitute
Merit No.

Category (FCl

L M823168579 Bhaik Sanket Ajit MAT 738s06190 76.79 ACAPOl Open

2 M823165907 Dumbare Monika Arjun ATMA 4930000081 73.r7 ACAPO2 Open

3 M823145067 Satvik Tushar Bhandare MHCET 2301068313 69.31 ACAPO3 Open

4 M82316824s Dukare Priyanka Namdev MAT 735507624 68.68 ACAP04 Open

5 M823168399 Pawar Pranav Suresh MHCET 230t04L926 68.56 ACAPO5 Open

6 M823168230 Sambherao Shriraj Ramdas MAT 738s07699 64.37 ACAPO6 Open

7 M823160598 Dasgude Akash Dilip MHCET 2301115882 63.77 ACAPOT Open

8 MB23155485 Dasgude Abhijit Bhimaji MHCET 2301072405 58.26 ACAPO8 Open

9 M823158380 Khose Sujit Santosh MHCET 2301063337 55.14 ACAPO9 Open

10 M823166806 Atkari Shrutika Sunil ATMA 4930000805 49.35 ACAPlO Open

Lt M823167165 Bhambire Shekhar suresh ATMA 4930000396 .45.44 ACAP11 Open

tu
T2 M823168390 Dareka r Vaishnavi Rajendra MAT 738505189 42.62 ACAP12 Open

13 M823168395 Kale Prajwal Maruti ATMA 4930000658 41.58 ACAP13 Open

t4 M823168373 Wadhavane Tejas Balasaheb MAT 738506336 40.38 ACAP14 Open

15 M823145955 Nilakh Praphulla Dilip MHCET 2301065914 37.46 ACAP15 Open

16 M823168735 Gawade Kiran Lahu MAT 73850642s 37.01 ACAP16 Open

t7 M823168218 Bhalerao Om Santosh ATMA 4930000142 30.3 ACAP17 Open

18 M823L67789 Kurhade Siddhesh Santosh MHCET 230r008242 29.96 ACAP18 Open

19 M823168375 Kunjir Visha I Dattatray ATMA 4930000386 28.83 ACAP1.9 Open

20 M823156366 Auti Omkar santosh MHCET 230L082714 27.72 ACAP2O Open

27 MB23148940 Date Vikas Ananda MHCET 730t726439 27.5 ACAP21 Open

22 M823168520 Bhor Yogeshwari Sandip MAT-20 Aug, 738507489 24.16 ACAP22 Open

23 MB23166s61 Dongare Ganesh Sadanand ATMA 4930000044 t9.47 ACAP23 Open

24 M823168374 adhav Pratik Santosh ATMA 4930000439 15.22 ACAP24 Open

25 M82316s483 Kawashte Tejas Ramdas MHCET 2301009922 L2.23 ACAP25 Open

26 M823168249 Gunjal Akash Vikram MAT-20 Aug. 738507566 9.49 ACAP26 Open

27 M823160661 Zaware Rakesh Dagadu MHCET 238010754 7.3t ACAP27 open ig
Kr"663&:M28 M823157845 Chaudhari Bhavana Dhirsinh MHCET 230L007265 7.06 ACAP28 open {Aj

-29 M823160719 Lalage Sharad Shantaram MHCET 2301042205 6.19 AcAP2sn Open \
7
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1 M823145067 Satvik Tushar Bhandare MHCET 2301068313 69.31 ACAPOl Open

2 M823168399 Pawar Pranav Suresh MHCET 2301041926 68.s6 ACAPO2 Open

3 M8231.60698 Dasgude Akash Dilip MHCET 23011.15882 63.77 ACAPO3 Open

4 M82316548s Dasgude Abhijit Bhimaji MHCET 234L07240s 58.25 ACAPO4 Open

..5 M823168380 Khose Sujit Santosh MHCET 2301063337 55.14 ACAPO5 Open

6 M82314s965 Nilakh Praphulla Dilip MHCET 2301065914 37,46 ACAPO6 Open

7 M823L67789 Kurhade Siddhesh Santosh MHCET 230La08242 29.96 ACAPOT Open

8 M823156366 Auti Omkar santosh MHCET 23AtO827t4 27.72 ACAPOS Open

9 M823148940 Date Vikas Ananda MHCET 230t126439 27.5 ACAPOg Open

10 M823165483 Kawashte Tejas Ramdas MHCET 23ALO09922 12.23 ACAPlO Open

L1. M823150719 Lalage Sharad Shantaram MHCET 2301042205 6.19 ACAP11 Open

t2 M823160661 Zaware Rakesh Dagadu MHCET 2380107s4 7.3L ACAP12 Open

13 M823157845 Chaudhari Bhavana Dhirsinh MHCET 2301007265 7.06 ACAP13 Open
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1 MB23168679 Bhaik Sanket Ajit MAT-20 Aug. 738506190 76.79 ACAPOl Open

2 M823165907 Dumbare Monika Arjun ATMA 4930000081 73.t7 ACAPO2 Open

3 M823168245 Dukare Priyanka Namdev MAT-20 Aug. 73s507624 68.68 ACAPO3 Open

4 M823168230 Sambherao Shriraj Ramdas MAT-20 Aug. 738507699 64.37 ACAPO4 Open

5 M823166806 Atkari Shrutika Sunil ATMA 4930000805 49.35 ACAPO5 Open

6 M823167165 Bhambire Shekhar suresh ATMA 4930000396 45.44 ACAPO6 Open

7 M823168390 Darekar Vaishnavi Rajendra MAT-20 Aug, 73850s189 42.62 ACAPOT Open

8 MB23168395 Kale Prajwal Maruti ATMA 4930000658 41.68 ACAPOS Open

9 M823168373 Wadhavane Tejas Balasaheb MAT-20 Aug. 738505336 40.38 ACAPO9 Open

10 MB23168735 Gawade Kiran Lahu MAT-20 Aug. 738506425 37.01 ACAPlO Open

11 M823168218 Bhalerao Om Santosh ATMA 4930000142 30.3 ACAP11 Open

t2 M823168376 Kunjir Vishal Dattatray ATMA 4930000386 28.83 ACAP12 Open

13 M823168520 Bhor Yogeshwari Sandip MAT-20 Aug. 738507489 24.t6 ACAP13 Open

L4 M823166s61 Dongare Ganesh Sadanand ATMA 4930000044 19.47 ACAP14 Open

15 M823168374 Jadhav Pratik Santosh ATMA 4930000439 15.22 ACAP15 Open

16 M823168249 Gunjal Akash Vikram MAT-20 Aug. 738507566 9.49 ACAP16 Open
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